s\Sht\sht-index&standards.dgn

= SI\JOL\6328--6399\6346\027 \Micro:

FILE NAME

INDEX OF SHEETS

7-13
14-16
17
18-25
26-35
36-38
39-44%
45-64
65-67
68

68

68

68

69

69

69

70

70

1Al

"

72

72

73
74-176
77-106

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS

STAGING SHEETS

EROSION CONTROL SHEETS

RIGHT-OF-WAY SHEETS

STRUCTURAL SHEETS

CULVERT DETAILS

DETAIL OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARD RAIL (23.4)
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER (23.4a)

CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS (27.4)

DELINEATOR AND POST ORIENTATION (37.4)

TYPICAL BENCHING ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)

LAND SECTION & REFERENCE MARKER (63.4)

STOP LINE SIGN FOR TEMPORARY SIGNALS (99.4)

FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS 600 (24) AND 900 (36) DIA. (30.2)
INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (39.2)
WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE Il (66.2)
AUTOMATIC FLAP GATE (73.2)

NAME PLATE FOR CULVERTS (88.2)

ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN (91.2)

CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE OR BOX CULVERT EXTENSIONS (33.1)
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)

CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

* SHEETS 41-44 NOT USED

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

00000106
001001-02
001006
280001-05
420401-08
515001-03
542401-01
601101-01
630001-09
630301-05
631031-09
635001-01
635006-03
635011-02
665001-02
666001-01
701001-02
701006-03
701011-02
701201-04
701301-04
701311-03
701321-11
701326-04
701901-01
704001-06
720011-01
728001-01
729001-01
780001-02
781001-03

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMALS OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR

NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERT

CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

DELINEATORS

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

WOVEN WIRE FENCE

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W MORE THAN 15" AWAY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2w, 15°(4.5M) TO 24'(600MM) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2w, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2w, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE 2L,2W MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
TYPICAL CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)

BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

Kevy .

1170 SOUTH HOUBOLT ROAD
JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60431
LANID (815) 744-4200

ABSODIATES, INGS
nnnnnnnnn

USER NAME = brianf DESIGNED - REVISED -

DRAWN - REVISED -

PLOT SCALE = 5.0000 ‘/ IN. CHECKED - REVISED -

PLOT DATE = 7/21/2011 DATE - REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

AP TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY _ |SHEETS| ~NO.

585 128 BR HENRY 106 2

SCALE: AS SHOWN | SHEET NO.  OF SHEETS | STA. TO STA.

CONTRACT NO. 64C20

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.  [ILLINOIS|FED. AID PROJECT




