## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS
3-4	GENERAL NOTES
5–6	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
7–13	TYPICAL SECTIONS
14–16	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
17	HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS
18-25	PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS
26-35	STAGING SHEETS
36-38	EROSION CONTROL SHEETS
39–44 <sup>*</sup>	RIGHT-OF-WAY SHEETS
45-64	STRUCTURAL SHEETS
6567	CULVERT DETAILS
68	DETAIL OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARD RAIL (23.4)
68	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER (23.4a)
68	CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS (27.4)
68	DELINEATOR AND POST ORIENTATION (37.4)
69	TYPICAL BENCHING ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)
69	LAND SECTION & REFERENCE MARKER (63.4)
69	STOP LINE SIGN FOR TEMPORARY SIGNALS (99.4)
70	FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS 600 (24) AND 900 (36) DIA. (30.2)
70	INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (39.2)
71	WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II (66.2)
71	AUTOMATIC FLAP GATE (73.2)
72	NAME PLATE FOR CULVERTS (88.2)
72	ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN (91.2)
73	CONCRETE COLLARS FOR PIPE OR BOX CULVERT EXTENSIONS (33.1)
74–76	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)
77–106	CROSS SECTIONS
	HIGHWAY STANDARDS

\* SHEETS 41-44 NOT USED

## **HIGHWAY STANDARDS**

000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMALS OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
42040108	BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR
515001-03	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
542401-01	METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERT
601101-01	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
63000109	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630301-05	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
631031-09	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
635001-01	DELINEATORS
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011–02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
66500102	WOVEN WIRE FENCE
66600101	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS
701001–02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W MORE THAN 15' AWAY
70100603	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15'(4.5M) TO 24'(600MM) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701011-02	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701201-04	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701301-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701311–03	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS—DAY ONLY
701321–11	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER
70132604	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS $\geq$ 45 MPH
701901–01	TYPICAL CONTROL DEVICES
70400106	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
720011–01	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS
728001-01	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
729001-01	BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
780001–02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

781001-03 TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

DESIGNED -REVISED -SECTION REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS DRAWN -INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS REVISED -PLOT SCALE = 5.0000 '/ IN. CHECKED -**DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION** CONTRACT NO. 64C20 PLOT DATE = 7/21/2011 DATE REVISED -SCALE: AS SHOWN SHEET NO. OF SHEETS STA.